
    
    
      Skip to content
      
        
          Accessibility
        
      

      
        
          	Text Size:
	Normal
	Large
	Larger


          	Screen Colours:
	Normal
	Black & Yellow


        

      

    

    
  
    
      
        
            [image: Framsden Parish Council]
        

      
    

    
      
    
    

      	
                  Home
                  
              
	
                  About Us
                  
              
	
                  Framsden Village Hall
                  
                      
                        
                          Village Hall management team
                        
                          Village Hall hire
                        
                          Picture gallery
                        
                      

                  
              
	
                  Meetings
                  
                      
                        
                          Annual Parish Meeting
                        
                          Village Hall Management Committee (VHMC)
                        
                      

                  
              
	
                  Finance
                  
              
	
                  Policies
                  
              
	
                  Useful Information
                  
                      
                        
                          District and County Councillors, MPs
                        
                          Waste and Recycling
                        
                          Facts and Figures
                        
                          Trees
                        
                          Footpaths
                        
                          Parish Plan Archive
                        
                          Links
                        
                          Report a Problem
                        
                      

                  
              
	
                  Events
                  
              
	
                  News
                  
              


    

  








	
		
			
				
					
					    Page not found

					
					
				

				
					
						

	Page not found



					
				

			

		

	



  
  	
      
  		

  		    
  		    	  
      
    
	
	    Events Calendar

	
  
    






    

    April 2024

    >



Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun



    01


    02


    03


    04


    05


    06


    07





    08


    09


    10


    11


    12


    13


    14





    15


    16


    17


    18


    19


    20


    21





    22


    23


    24


    25


    26


    27


    28





    29


    30


    01


    02


    03


    04


    05





    06


    07


    08


    09


    10


    11


    12








	
		Private Booking

	




	
		Table Tennis

	




	
		Private Booking

	




	
		Table Tennis

	




	
		Pettaugh Ladies Circle

	




	
		Pettaugh Ladies Circle

	




	
		Private Booking

	




	
		Table Tennis

	




	
		Private Booking

	




	
		Table Tennis

	




	
		Private Booking

	




	
		Table Tennis

	




	
		Local Elections

	




	
		Private Booking

	




	
		Coffee Caravan

	

	
		Table Tennis

	




	
		Parish Council

	









  




    
	
  
    
	
	  
	  
	  	Search
	    
	    
	      Go!
	    
	  

	



  




    
	
  
    
    
        
            
                Page not found

                
            
        
    


  







  
          
  		    

  		    
            

            
  		    	Sorry, it seems you were trying to access a page that doesn't exist.
Click here to be redirected to our homepage.




 			      

            
  		    

      
  	





  
    
      
        Copyright © 2024,  Framsden Parish Council 

      
      
    

    
      
        
             Framsden Village Web Site
        
             Contact Us
        
             Mid Suffolk DC
        
             Suffolk CC
        
    
    

  

  




    		
			
				
		

	
		
		
		
		
		
		
	
	
		
		
		
		
		
		
		
	


This site uses cookies to store information on your computer.

		Do you want to allow cookies on this site?

		Allow all cookies on this site
		

		Alternatively, you may customise your cookie preferences bellow. 
Some parts of this site may be disabled if cookies are blocked.

		Allow only local cookies on this site

		Block all cookies on this site

		'Local cookies' are cookies generated by our site to enable some functionality. Other cookies are those used by external sources such as Google, Facebook or Youtube to enable their features on our website. 
For more information about cookies click here.


					

		

		
				
		
    
    




  